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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Andersen Katrine VVK   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 4,00/55/13.00)

  853,33 

2   Hogh Sorensen Astrid RV   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00
(Tie break: 2,50/55/13.00)

  853,33 

3   Hogh Sorensen Helene RV   Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   840,00 
4   Nilsson Louise SVK   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   826,67 
5   Jacobsen Maise RKVK   Ope F 4,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   706,67 
6   Klingenberg-Petersen Julia VVK   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00   666,67 
7   Klingenberg-Petersen Stina VVK   Ope F 1,50/55/16.00   660,00 
7   Schwarzkopf Sarah CAP   Ope F 1,50/55/16.00   660,00 
9   Abrahamsen Line Molter RKVK   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25   613,33 

10   Hoj Pedersen Cecilie KVK   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   600,00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK   Ope M 0,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   735,48 
2   Jorgensen Esben VVK   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   748,39 
3   Walker Dean VVK   Ope M 4,50/58/14.25 2,00/58/13.00   722,58 
4   Domino Oscar AOVK   Ope M 5,50/58/18.25 4,25/58/14.25   674,19 
5   Abrahamsen Gert Aavk   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25   664,52 
6   Lygum Christian VVK   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25 0,50/58/16.00   548,39 
7   Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK   Ope M 3,50/58/16.00 3,50/58/18.25   587,10 
8   Arp Hansen Mikkel VVK   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 3,50/52   825,81 
9   Nilsson Salomon Bob SVK   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25   509,68 

10   Willumsen Niels RV   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   503,23 
11   Schou Phillip HVK   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25   496,77 
12   Pacey Craig VVK   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   490,32 
13   Olsen Lars Rosenkrands RKVK   Ope M 3,50/55/18.25   432,26 
14   Jacobsen Peter RKVK   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   419,35 
15   Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK   Ope M 1,50/55/18.25   406,45 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jacobsen Maise RKVK   Ope F 2880 3120   791,88 
2   Hoj Pedersen Cecilie KVK   Ope F 1950 2400   609,14 
3   Schwarzkopf Sarah CAP   Ope F 1310 1680   426,40 
4   Thiel Sila AAVK   Ope F 1180 1020   299,49 
5   Abrahamsen Line Molter RKVK   Ope F 440 560   142,13 
6   Andersen Katrine VVK   Ope F 260   65,99 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK   Ope M 8700 8050   1082,09 
2   Thiel-Gronbech Sander AAVK   Ope M 2070 2480   308,46 
3   Vesterbaek Albert Esager VVK   Ope M 2330 2400   298,51 
4   Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK   Ope M 3090 1880   384,33 
5   Pedersen John Hoj VVK   Ope M 2000 1750   248,76 
6   Domino Oscar AOVK   Ope M 2020 1420   251,24 
7   Arp Hansen Mikkel VVK   Ope M 1970   245,02 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

8   Nielsen Claus Ernst KVK   Ope M 1670   207,71 
9   Arp Hansen Lars VVK   Ope M 1380   171,64 

10   Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK   Ope M 1160   144,28 
11   Olsen Lars Rosenkrands RKVK   Ope M 1150   143,03 
12   Jacobsen Peter RKVK   Ope M 740   92,04 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jacobsen Maise RKVK   Ope F 34,5m 35,2m   562,87 
2   Andersen Katrine VVK   Ope F 32,2m 32,1m   502,99 
3   Schwarzkopf Sarah CAP   Ope F 13,6m 15,3m   165,67 
4   Abrahamsen Line Molter RKVK   Ope F 10,9m 12,7m   113,77 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Domino Oscar AOVK   Ope M 33,7m 37,4m   451,40 
2   Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK   Ope M 27,7m 29,6m   322,90 
3   Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK   Ope M 24,9m 29,1m   314,66 
4   Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK   Ope M 25,9m 27,6m   289,95 
5   Jacobsen Peter RKVK   Ope M 21,6m 24,3m   235,58 
6   Vesterbaek Albert Esager VVK   Ope M 11,7m   28,01 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jacobsen Maise RKVK   Ope F 706,67  791,88  562,87  2061,42 
2   Andersen Katrine VVK   Ope F 853,33  65,99  502,99  1422,31 
3   Schwarzkopf Sarah CAP   Ope F 660,00  426,40  165,67  1252,07 
4   Abrahamsen Line Molter RKVK   Ope F 613,33  142,13  113,77  869,23 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK   Ope M 587,10  1082,09  314,66  1983,85 
2   Domino Oscar AOVK   Ope M 674,19  251,24  451,40  1376,83 
3   Vesterbaek Oskar Esager VVK   Ope M 735,48  144,28  289,95  1169,71 
4   Schmidt Berggren Bertel SKVK   Ope M 406,45  384,33  322,90  1113,68 
5   Jacobsen Peter RKVK   Ope M 419,35  92,04  235,58  746,97 

Chief Judge Homologator
Frederiksen Kenny

Scorer
Lygum Christian


